
1 鈴  木  海  先

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 2 26.24 11.98 14.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.13 2.531 1 1 1 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 1 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

11.76 11.98

Composition 1.80 2.583.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.672.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.673.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

14.26

2 新  宮  紗知子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 1 22.06 9.66 12.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 -1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.170 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 1 0

6 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.26 1.32-3 -1 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

10.58 9.66

Composition 1.80 2.253.00 2.00 2.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.503.00 2.25 3.25 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.00

12.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 遠  藤  渚々美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 3 19.63 6.47 13.36 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ F 2.20 -0.55 1.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7.30 6.47

Composition 1.80 2.582.75 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.422.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

13.36

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Cクラス女子
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